PR
EL
IM
IN
AR
Y
USA 215 781 6400  Ɣ    Germany 49 7032 7806 0  Ɣ   Singapore 65 6287 8998  Ɣ  Shanghai 86 21 54643211 / 2  Ɣ   China 86 755 33966678  Ɣ  Taiwan 886 3 4641811
www.pulseeng.com  PRELIMINARY M141.B (10/10)
Mechanical
Mechanical
Schematic
Schematic
Electrical Specifications @ 25°C — Operating Temperature -40 to +85° C
SPLIT CORE
Current Sense Transformers
+/- 1% Accuracy @ 25° C
Operating Temperature: -40 to +85° C
Insulation Class: 600VAC
Leads: 22AWG Twisted, 32” length minimum
Frequency: 50/60Hz
Part Number Output Voltage Input Current Range Burden Resistor (Ohms) Ratio
PL7100.10 0 - 1.0 VAC 0 - 100A 24.9 2500
PL7100.25 0 - 2.5 VAC 0 - 100A 62.0 2500
PL7100.50 0 - 5.0 VAC 0 - 100A 124.0 2500
PL7200.10 0 - 1.0 VAC 0 - 200A 12.4 2500
PL7200.25 0 - 2.5 VAC 0 - 200A 30.9 2500
PL7200.50 0 - 5.0 VAC 0 - 200A 62.0 2500
PL7400.10 0 - 1.0 VAC 0 - 400A 6.2 2500
PL7400.25 0 - 2.5 VAC 0 - 400A 15.4 2500
PL7400.50 0 - 5.0 VAC 0 - 400A 30.9 2500
1
0
0
 A